
PROMOTION PACKAGE;
•16 0 C WALL FRAMING VWTREA*!
BOTTOM PLATES ‘TRUSSES *2O Yl
OWENS CORNING FIBERGLASS
SHINGLESWITH 7/16" OSB

ROOF SHEATHING, ROOF VENTS,
SIDING A GARAGE DOOR *ALSO
INCLUDES ALL NAILS, HARDWARI
PLANS A INSTRUCTIONS
STANDARD PACKAGE:
INCLUDES THE PROMOTIONAL
PACKAGE ITEMSPLUS
■ROOFING FELT. GABLE END
DRIP EDGE. 3' PASSAGE DOOR,
111 EAVE OVERHANGS AND SOFFI

>3158“ 3376"

FABRALSPECIAL SPECIAL 11=
STRONGRIB GRAND RIB 3 METAL ROOFINGALUMINUM PAINTED STEEL g. SIDING0

29 Gauge

$55.06 $49.50 O|TTr\l
100SQ. FT Reg. $54.06 I //f// j \\\ \
36” NET 100SQ.FT. M |

COVERAGE 36” NET l!l I I
COVERAGE lllj j ‘ ;

GRAND RIB 3 I uW’ I I
GALVANIZED CORRUGATED W' I Jk29 GAUGE GALVANIZED
Ail J 29 GAUGE CUSTOM LENGTHS

| *l O AVAILABLE AT
100 SO. FT Y 4*4*' IA- NO EXTRA COST' V“"
36” NET 100 SO. FT A$K FOR OUR LOW PRICES

COVERAGE NOT IN STOCK QN RQOF TRUSSES

//
77 Astoria

6’ SLIDING
VINYL

PATIO DOOR
• High quality, low

maintenance unplasticized
pvc • High performance

glass available • White or
sandalwood

#VSP6 $369.00

ASK WE HAVE THE
GARAGE FOR YOU
ONE
CAR 14’x18’
ONE
car 18’x22’
TWOcar 22’x24’
TWOcar 24x24’
TWO
CAR 26 x24

nMNfInOW PACKAGES
5/8" Tl-11 SIDING

1353
$1763
$2284*
$2347
2511

TWO
car 24’x28’ $2l

ULTRA LIGHT
CELLULOSE
INSULATION

27 5 sq. ft. at an R-19 value
smooth flowing • less dust

$3.99
Higher R-values mean greater

insulating power Ask us for the
fact sheet on R-values

VINYL SIDING

1508°°
$1969“
$2442“
$2531“
2653“
2785“

BSsfi!

N(Sk)tef Tuff-B SHEATHING®
VJ"x4'xB'(*R-4.0) $7.99
3/;'x4'xB' (*R-5.6) $8.89
1"x4'xB' (*R-8.0) $12.99

* Higher R-values meangreater insulating power
Ask us for the fact sheet on R-values

ECONOMY STUDS
2“ X 4“ X »'

• May be used lor projects
around the home

*1.39

»PONDEROSA PINE BOARDS
•Choose from a large selection
•Priced per lineal foot

I M *3
TH4"
TUB'
nr
nxr
nw 1.32

HORIZONTAL
SUDING

WINDOWS
• White
• Glazed
• Screen Included
Many other sizes and styles available

32.00

$45.00

STAN DAHP PACKAGES
5/8”T-1-11 SIDING

1805“
$2245“
$2840“
$2902“
>3079“

VINYL SIDING

1937"
$2441"
$3023"
$3087"
3215"

CDPtT

#2020

#3030

24”x24”
16”x24”

36”x36”

DRAIN PIPE
Solid or Perforated

$18.194”x100’

$45.494’x2so’

$63.496”x100’

250’ Coil With Ground

12/2 NM

ELECTRIC WIRE

$15.99
$21.99

IB
IS
4QUBE AIR
>NDfTIONER
AVAILABLE i

• Air conditional
• Upflow • LP G
• 80% AFUE El

GAS FURNACE

Hamilton sss9°°

ssB9°°
,r ready
sas extra
iffictency Rated

361130
#WUHO6O-3

60,000
B.T.U.
361131

#WUHOBO-3
80,000
B.T.U.
361132

#WUHIOO-4

s629°° ’iSffl0

7.01


